
     

  
 

   

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
  

   

 
 

    
 

 
 

     
  

   
  

 
 

 
 
 

 

 
 
 

 
  

 
 

   
  

 
 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 
 

 

 

 

 

  

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

   
   

                         
 

 
 

 
 

  
  

 
 

   
  

  
    

 

Quick Facts 2024 - 2025 
Principal Dr. Bill Harlin School Mascot Vikings 

(bill.harlin@wcs.edu) 

Assistant Abby Fletcher School Colors Green and Gold 
Principals (abigail.fletcher@wcs.edu) 

Josh Phillips (joshp1@wcs.edu) 
Erin McGill (erinm1@wcs.edu) 

School https://www.wcs.edu/bms Grading Periods Four 9-week grading periods, with Progress 
Website Reports each 4.5 weeks 

Address 5324 Murray Lane, Brentwood, Buses & Zoning Information is available at www.wcs.edu. 
TN 37027 Click “Bus Routes/School Zones”. 

Phone (615) 472-4250; Construction Construction updates and photos can be 
Fax: (615) 472-4263 Progress found on the District webpage at: 

https://www.wcs.edu/Page/10018 

Twitter General Information: @wcsBMS Lunch Lunch prices and menus are available at 
Bill Harlin: @wcsBMSbh www.wcs.edu. Click “Parents & 
Theater: @wcsBMStheater Students/Meals and Payment”. Individual 
Robotics: @wcsBMSrobotics prepaid accounts are available by visiting 

www.myschoolbucks.com. 

School Kathy Anderson Academic Homework Organizer (agendas provided), 
Admin (kathya@wcs.edu) Support Skyward Family Access, Schoology, 1:1 
Assistants Jacque Layfield Chromebooks, Report Cards, Progress 

(jacquelyn.layfield@wcs.edu) Reports, Weekly Emails, Parent-Teacher 
Janell DeGennaro Conferences 
(janell.degennaro@wcs.edu) 
Angela Overstreet 
(angela.overstreet@wcs.edu) 

School Jane Allison Crewse VAC https://ptobms.membershiptoolkit.com/assets 
Counselors (jane.crewse@wcs.edu) /00179/2021-

Brooke Scanlon 2022_VAC/VAC_Back_to_School_Info_Fly 
(brooke.scanlon@wcs.edu) er.pdf 
Venessa Jeris 
(venessa.jeris@wcs.edu) President: Melissa Work 
Kendall Ryan vacchair1@gmail.com 
(kendall.ryan@wcs.edu) 

STARS Deanna Harry PTO https://ptobms.membershiptoolkit.com/ 
Counselors (deanna.harry@wcs.edu) Co-Presidents: Natalie Metzger and 

Becky Dodson Michelle Sensoy 
bmspresident.37027@gmail.com 

School 7:50 a.m. - 2:57 p.m. Sports Physicals https://wcs-tn.finalforms.com. 
Hours Building is open for drop-off at Parents must complete the “Final Forms” 

7:25 a.m. Students should be registration process through the online 
picked up no later than 3:15 p.m. dashboard. 
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